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Kneeling pad, Type: 1

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

964992 1
4067263118169
9GM

Description

Version:

Anatomically shaped protective pad made of dark grey polyurethane (PUR). The ergonomically
adapted kneeling pad enables the body weight to be optimally distributed and the strain on
the knee joint to be relieved when sitting on your knees and crouching down. The kneeling pad
is easy to look after, non-slip, shock-absorbing and extremely long-lasting and compensates
uneven floors. Underside has flat texture. With carrying handle. REACH-compliant.

Technical description

Width

Colour

Weight

Thickness

Depth

Hardness according to Shore A
Standing in comfort

Type of product

410 mm
anthracite
1.5 kg
80 mm
350 mm
3045
Insulation (temperature)

Knee pad
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